








































Development of Package-IS (KlVJ 468+100 to ~ 1 503+250) of Phase-II of Delhi-Katra 
Expressway 

CHECKLIST: 07 

STATEMENT SHO\-VING DETAILS OF FOREST AREA PROPOSED FOR 
DIVERSION 

Project is Development of Package-15 (KM 468+100 to Klv1 503+250) of Phase-II of Delhi-
Katra Expressway and p!ioposed area has been estimated using GIS technology. Forest Area as 
estimated in Kathua Forest Division is tabulated below: 

Kathua. Forest Division 
SI. Name of Chainage Chainage Length LHSArea 
No. Forest (from) (to) (m) (sq. m.) 

1 
Jasrota 

473+155 473+312 157 0.0000 Forest 
Total 

RHSArea Total Area Area 
(sq. m.) (Sq. m) (Ha) 

6642.0 6642.0 0.6642 

6642.0 0.6642 

NHAI, PIU-J ammu 
--- ---

qR<f1vF1l f;i~ 
Project Director 

Jlmrffl trrNlvFIT ~i.11:f 1,,,-i 
Na t!onal Highway Authority of India PlU, Jammu 
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Package-IS (Kl"VI 468+100 to KNI 503+250) of Phase-II of Delhi-Katra Expressway 

----------------------------------

CHECKLIST: 08 
§_TATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF NON-FOREST AREA INVOLVED IN THE 

PROPOSAL 
SI. No. District Division Tehsil Village Name 1 

2 Gurha Baildaran 

3 Gurah Mundian 
Satoora .4 Kathua Gurha Balu 5 Kathua Hiranagar 

Gurah Mehtian 6 
Patta Rasana 

7 
Patta Rasana 

8 
Kootah 
Total 

Non-Forest Area (Ha) 
9.1156 
2.6286 
2.653 
1.872 

4.4459 
3.9152 
0.4805 
0.8709 

25.9817 

\ 
---~ 

~foject Director 
ProJect~irec r 

I PilJ-Jammu 
x_ 

National Highway Authority of India PIU, Jammu 




















































